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

$1100, Call Jim @ 954-2126 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 
• 1 bdrm $430-$535 

• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 
• On UO busline 

Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F 
1601 Olive*485~0916, 

2 bdrm, fireplace, patio, parking. No 
pets/smoke. Avail. June. $530. 1 
bdrm, $395.1230 Ferry. 687-2360. 

623 East 17th, Alley 
Studios, onsite laundry. 

Available Now! Call 465-3825. 

Reserving for Summer & Fall 
PEARL GARDEN APARTMENTS 

135 E. 19TH #1 • 345-5949. 
Spacious 2 bdrm, some with balcony 
or loft. Free parking, onsite laundry. 
No pets/smkg. Summer $450-$550, 
Fall $575-$700 lease. 

225 QUADS 
Nice apartment, newly remodeled 
quad for rent. Right next to campus 
at 18th and Harris St. Call 431-7362 
for more info. 

SUMMER RATES NOW! 
Security gates, laundry 
$250-$270, 1728 Ferry 

Call 465-9330 or 485-4029 
Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 

1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

EARLY RESERVATIONS 
1 block to UO, onsite parking/laun- 
dry. Quiet policy, no pets. Summer 
$185, Fall $235 lease. Alder St. 
Quads. 1360 Alder, 345-5949. 

230 ROOMS FOR RENT 
Room avail, in 4 bdrm 2000 sq ft 
home. All amenities. W/D, backyard, 
on bus line. 484-4246. 

Sign-up for Summer/Fall! Next to 
UO, ethernet & cable, furn. incl. utils. 
No smoke/drink. $250.431-1113. 
3 blocks UO, quiet, $295 incls utils. 
& kitchen use. no pets/smoking. 
688-2060 ext 271. 

Large, furnished room by law 
school, 2 closets, share bath, w/ 1 
tenant. No smoke/pets Quiet Chris- 
tian household. $395 incld. util + ca- 
ble. 345-3456 or 912-9126_ 
1 room available in large 7 bdrm 
house. Near buslines. $225/mo: 
W/D, dw. 344-5478. 

238 SUBLETS 
Hilyard House summer sublease. 
2 bdrm, 2 bath, w/d, free ethernet, 
close to campus. 344-0481 

Female wanted to share 2 bdrm, 1.5 
bath nice condo. West Eugene area, 
10 min. from campus. Includes ail 
utilities for only $450/mo. No smok- 
ers please. 342-7642 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Jewish Student Union elections 

Thursday, May 24 at 6 pm 
in the Multicultural Center 

285 SERVICES 

Editing/Proofreading 
By former English instructor. 

Papers, theses, articles. 
APA, MLA, UO, Chicago styles. 
Campus pickup. Call 344-8386 

24-hour support for survivors & their 
friends. Sexual Assault Support 
Services, 343-SASS. 
Abortion Services to 21 weeks. Free 

pregnancy tests. 
All Women's Health Services. 

633 E. 11th, 342-5940 

Is Aries due for 
a pay raise? 
HOROSCOPE. 

ODE CLASSIFIEDS. 

Across Froh the Music Building 
Summer Fall 

STUDIO.$265 $395 
1 Bdrm.$295 $430 
2 BDRM.$395 $595 
3 Bdrm.$595 $975 
4 Bdrm.....$780 $1080 

Ridgewood Apartments (unfurnished) 
942 E. 18th • 343-6000 

Reserving for Summer or Summer t Fall Only. 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Passive protest 
6 Hear me! 

10 Tater 
14 Make amends 
15 Prophetic sign 
16 Bring into 

harmony 
17 Small accordion 
19 Ailments 
20 Concept 
21 Coincide 

partially 
23 Transverse 

beam 
27 Operatic tenor 

Caruso 
28 Company 

emblem 
29 Free ot 
31 Principle 
32 “Carmen” and 

“Aida” 
35 Backcourt player 
37 Driving spot 
38 Sewer entrance 
40 Existed 
43 Divide 
44 Learning show- 

off 
46 Sudden outburst 
49_Beta Kappa 
51 Sicilian spouter 
52 New Vbrk city 
54 Talented vocalist 
57 Knockers 
59 Dismal 
60 Capri or Man 
61 Layer binding 

process 
66 Prayer ender 
67 Ireland, 

poetically 
68 Carried along 
69 Fat 
70 Baseball team 
71 Exceed the limit 

DOWN 
1 Pouch 
2 Simpson trial 

judge 
3 Large amount 
4 Sharp-edged 

tooth 
5 Requirements 
6 Boastful talk 

7 Pierre's friend 
8 Nevada city 
9 Scoundrel 

10 Moved slightly 
11 Arrest 
12 Loosen, as 

boots 
13 Tyrant 
18 Veteran’s abbr. 
22 Main course 
23 Coagulate 
24 Lasso 
25 Curved molding 
26 Quarters' halves 
30 Pair 
33 Current unit 
34 Actor Mineo 
36 High mountain 
39 Tuck's 

counterpart 
40 Inventor James 
41 Actress 

Bancroft 
42 Headliner 
43 Scholarship 

allowance 
45 Computer type 

46 Weekly 
publication, e.g. 

47 Blood part 
48 More spacious 
50 Common 

antiseptic 
53 Senator Specter 

55 A Bobbsey twin 
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